Marcar entrada and salida usando una aplicacion en un
telefono inteligente

1) Bajar la apliacion:
eeeee ATRT 3G 6:25 PM 7 100%

Q. uattend 1 Result €

uAttend
Processing Point Inc @
No Ratings

YOUR CURRENT STATUS IS

PUNCHED OUT

DEPARTMENT: SHIPPING

You last punched out at 8:24PM on 04/25/2013 |

[ saecr |
DEPARTMENT NOTES
v HOLD FOR 2 SECONDS T0
CHANGE THE STATUS

* B @ Q CP

Featured Top Charts Near Me Search Updates

2) Abrir la aplicacion e ingresar la identificacion de la compania. Esto se hara
solamente la primera vez.

vAttend

Employee Management System

LOGIN

Your company administrator will provide you
with this number



3) Inicie session en la aplicacion:

d

Username
Password

(@) STAY SIGNED IN

LOGIN

Forgot Username or Password?

Switch Company

L vAtténd

Employee Management System J

4) Marcar entrada.

HOLD FOR 2 SECONDS TO
CHANGE THE STATUS




To edit or add punches or approve timecard
Marque para editar o agregar la entrada de tarjeta de tiempo

YOUR CURRENT STATUS IS

PUNCHED IN

DEPARTMENT: TREASURY

You last punched in at 8:15PM on 11/18/2014

[ ADD

i\ X | ] /\\
DEPARTMENT @
\ / HOLD FOR 2 SECONDS TO
\/ CHANGE THE STATUS

Seleccione “Timecards” Tarjetas de tiempo

& JODI COULTER

J Timecards
Y(
Lo Settings PU
D
You last




Seleccione “Timecard” Tarjeta de tiempo

& JODI COULTER

Y(
Timecard P U
| D

Timecard Summary
Oo Settings ; You last

To approve
— : v timecard
E— Timecard Actions
EMPLOYEE NAME: Jodi Coulter EMPLOYEE ID: 4897

10/20/2014 - 11/19/2014 v
TIMECARD
DATE HOURS
Monday, October 20, 2014
Tuesday, October 21, 2014
Wednesday, October 22, 2014
Thursday, October 23, 2014 Para ver los

Friday, October 24, 2014 / detalles
diarios

Saturday, October 25, 2014
Sunday, October 26, 2014

Monday, October 27, 2014
Tuesday, October 28, 2014

Wednesday, October 29, 2014



Aprobando la tarjeta de tiempo

Actions

@ove Time@

Cancel

Tenga en cuenta que no se puede desaprobar su tarjeta de
tiempo utilizando la aplicacion movil . Usted tendra que
registrarse en el sitio web

Thu 02/05/15 [+]
Fi  02/06/15 [+]
Sat  02/07/15 [+]

Sun  02/08/15 [+]

Mon  02/08/15 [+]
Tue 02/10/15 [+]

Wed  02/11/15 [+]

Thu 02/12/15 [+]
Fi  02/13/15 [+]
Sat  02/14/15 [+]

Sun  02/15/15 [+]

Mon  02/16/15 [+]
Tue 02/17/15 3999T 04:24PM EDIT [x] [+]

Wed  02/18/15 [+]

Thu  02/19/15 [+]

Hours Worked Week 1: | Week 2: | Week 3: | Week 4: | Week 5:

sic OTH TOTAL

Total Hours

DEPT DEPARTMENT TRANSFER TOTAL PAY CODE ACCRUED USED AVAIL

4
|rva AFPFROVED on 2/17/15 @ 4:27 PM MST by Jodi Coulter-4897

N e . .
\?J This timecard is not yet approved by the Supervisor. PRINT | EMAIL | DOWNLOAD | EXPORT |



Para editar tiempo

Back Timecard Detail Actions

DETAILS
DATE DEPT IN ouT /

11/18/14  3999T  08:41PM  09:09 PM

PAY CODE DAY SUMMARY

PAY CODE TOTAL HOURS GROSS PAY
REG :28

om
012
VAC
SIC
HOL
0TH

T0T :28 0

Para agregar una entrada

Timecard Detail Actions
N

DETAILS

DATE DEPT IN ouT

11/18/14  3999T  08:41PM  09:09 PM EDIT

PAY CODE DAY SUMMARY

PAY CODE TOTAL HOURS GROSS PAY

REG :28

0T

012

VAC

SIC

HOL

OTH

ToT :28 0



Seleccione “Add Punch” ingresar entrada

Actions

Add Punch

Show Notes

Cancel

Seleccione la hora y clic “Add Punch”

Add Punch

ADD BENEFIT PUNCH

PUNCH DETAILS

TIME IN SELECT TIME v
TIME OUT SELECT TIME v
NOTES



Para ingresar vacaciones , por enfermedad u horas de vacaciones , haga clic en
" Anadir Beneficio Punch" en la pantalla " Afiadir Punch"

Back Add Punch

ADD PUNCH

PUNCH DETAILS

PAYCODE SELECT PAYCODE v

\ Haga un clic para

NOTES seleccionar las horas

ADD BENEFIT PUNCH

Seleccione el tipo de horas de beneficios que le gustaria afiadir.

Afadir la cantidad de horas y haga clic en " Afadir Beneficio Punch"

Cancel Done

VAC - VACATION
SIC - SICK

HOL - HOLIDAY
OTH - OTHER



para cerrar la session

& JODI COULTER

J Timecards

Y(
Timecard P U
D

Timecard Summary

‘ Oo Settings You last

& JODI COULTER =

EMPLOYEE

TIMECARD
DATE

Lo Settings
Tuesday, Janua
Wednesday, Ja
Thursday, Janu
Friday, January
Saturday, Janui
Sunday, Januar
Monday, Janua
Tuesday, Janua
Wednesday, Ja

Thursday, Janu



